FRIDAY LADDER - 2018

Qualification: Pairs events only and on scratch results

Points are awarded based on session C points earned during the year

Sponsored by Craigs Investment Partners

As at 7 December 2018

C Sessions
Rank Member Points played
1 Judy Pawson 969 39
2 Ron Scott 939 35
3 Pat Rutherford 821 32
4  Shirley Bain 792 37
5 Graham Young 768 38
6 Derek Webb 735 35
7 Judy McLeod 685 32
8 Alex Paul 657 37
9 Pam Clotworthy 619 30
10 Pam Bell 579 34
11 Raewyn De Cleene 571 39
12 Margaret Oakly 562 34
13 Jo Simpson 555 22
14 Leo Duyvestyn 552 44
15 Marion Kelly 537 19
16 Kate Terry 536 20
17 Carolyn Parker 533 34
18 Pat Ware 528 32
19 Heather Melville 523 29
20 Karen Martelletti 498 23
21 Margaret Wakelin 487 35
21 Elizabeth Bristow 487 37
23 Lois Taylor 473 40
24 Dorothy Skousgaard 472 36
25 Joy Bates 464 32
26 Tony Hacking 444 16
27 Julia Tierney 419 42
28 Judith Malcolm 417 16
29 Alan Turner 398 23
30 Mary Toner 394 34
31 Gilda Rowland 391 31
32 Pat Webb 377 41
33 Liz Simpson 375 36
34 Melanie Rex 359 26
35 Lynne Smyth 348 17
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Pat Hinton

Val Clarke
Reba Hunt
Beryl Smith
Joan Cunliffe
Gloria Le Comte
Ronnie Ryan
Nola Darvill
Robin Cunliffe
June Hagan
Ann Hutton
Nigel Langdon
Monica Goulden
Gwen McCallum
Tim Torr

Grace Mountfort
Barry Crosby
Doreen Kerwood
Felicity Crouch
Gill Friis
Belinda Ford
Gaye Fowler
Pat Keith

Sue Sherwood
Denis Smith
Chris Buckley
Barbara Steele
Phil West

Jane Church
Barbara Jones
Jan Hill

Miriam Heeney
Margaret Mangos
Joanne Munro
Roger Hoskins
Margaret Athy
Lorna Pearson
Joan Chaytor
Betty Forbes
Irene Williams
Charles Forbes
Jill Stewart
Kathy Abel
Laura Sutherland

58
57
57
55
54
52
51
50
49
47
46
46
45
40
40
40
39
39
39
36
36
35
32
30
30
29
28
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
18
18
18
18
18
17

24
26
25
30
17
31
34
30
14
21
23
33
39

[o¢]

30
32
20

13
33

15

N

17
34
11
26
15

35
23
22
17

17

27



168
169
169
171
171
171
171
175
175
175
178

Jo Wenham
Hilary McKenna
Janice Simpson
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Robin Thurston
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Elizabeth Young
Barry Doyle
Helen Charteris
Thea Straub
Chris Gibson
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